MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024
Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

MHoro6opbe, AeByLUKM 6aTTepdnan 13 net

Oesouku, 13 net - 3 of 5 Events

UEPHABCKAA, Mapraputa
AWEHKO, AHa
UNBNPEBA, AHacTacus
MUXAWNEL,, Esrenus
CNTIABUHA, Taucus
OPJIOBA, HOnun4a
MOWCEEBA, Mapus
ABJEEBA, 3BenunHa
LLKAPEHKOBA, Mapus
MOTOPHA#A, Mapraputa

. ETOPOBA, Mapus

. KOPOBKOBA, Codmsi

. JOBAHOBA, MNMonnHa

. TANOAYEHKQ, MNonnHa

. NATBIWEBA, Onbra

. CMMPHOBA, Mapus

. CMOJIAH, Onecs

. AHTUIMOBA, AnekcaHgpa
. TPYXNHA, Onns

. TPOXMYYK, Ennszaeeta
. MEJAKOBA, Hagexaa

. ®EJIOPOBA, Naga

. ®EJOTOBA, Buktopusa

. MATHWLUbBIHA, Anuca

. PEMWHA, MNMonuHa

. JXABBAPOBA, ApuHa

. BOBUHA, Mapus

. BIABATCKAA, Arnas

. XOPOWWX, EkatepuHa

. 3AVILIEBA, BukTopust

. WWMXANOBA, Banepus

. JOHYEHKO, Kupa

. TATAPVHLUEBA, Japbs

. KAPATEEBA, Jlnnuns

. BAPCYKOBA, Mapus

. KAHOANNHA, EkaTepuHa
. OKVHA, AHa

. WWHbLIPYK, AHacTacus

. TALIOEBA, BepoHuka

. NOBAIMMHA, Anéna

. MPOPOK, Buktopus

. BAYNNHA, AnéHa

. CYCJIMHA, Mapus

. CAMOXWNHA, Codbs

. KWPUNTNLLUNHA, Bacunuca
46.
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50.
51.
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53.
54,

KAIMTUNHA, BorpaHa
AKOBEHKO, YnbsHa
BOPYHOBA, Bapsapa
PYLOBA, MapuHa
EMN®AHOBA, Bapsapa
OBUVHHVKOBA, BepoHuka
TPNPOHOBA, Codibs
OBOPAHKOBA, fapbs
XOPOXOPANHA, apbs
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MATI "XoBpuHo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATT "XoBpuHO"
MATI "MepungnaH"
MATI "MepungnaH"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "KocuHo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MAT "KocuHo"
MAT1 "XoBpuHo"
MAT "KocuHo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MAI "XoBpuHO"
MAI "MenBenkoso"
MAI "Mepuanan"
MATIT "HOXHbIA"
MAT1 "KocuHo"
MAI "Mepuanan"
MATIT "HOXHbIA"
MATI1 "KocuHo"
MATIT "HOXHbIA"
MAI "MegBegkoso"
MATI1 "XoBpuHo"
MATI1 "KocuHo"
MATI1 "XoBpuHO"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MAI "MepgBseakoso"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATIT "HOXHbIA"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepungnaH"
MATIT "HOXHbIA"
MATIT "HOXHbIA"
MATI "MepungnaH"
MATI "MepungunaHn"
MAT "KocuHo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "MepungunaHn"
MATIT "HOXHbIA"
MAT1 "KocuHo"
MAI "HekpacoBka"
MAI "Mepuanan"
MAT1 "KocuHo"
MAI "MegBegkoso"
MAI "MegBegkoso"
MAI "MegBegkoso"
MAI "MegBegkoso"

1671
1662
1573
1529
1396
1279
1261
1167
1117
1064
1028
1153
1125
1104
1061
1037
972
945
944
924
895
843
825
818
809
805
797
790
760
750
735
729
715
662
659
658
650
648
639
635
626
624
611
606
575
491
460
458
411
335
272
268
242
213
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino
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MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024
Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

55. KEWUWMHA, Codhus 11 MAT "FOXHbIR" 180 1
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